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St. Mary's Hospital CareFlight Air Ambulance
Grand Junction, CO: 1-800-332-4923

23.6 mi2) Left (West) on CR-5

0.1 mi

3) Right on CR 26

1) Head South on CO-13

3) Left on CR 26

1) Head North on CO-13

1.7 mi

22.5 mi

1.9 mi

17.5 mi

4) Turn Lft onto Access Rd

4) Turn Lft onto Access Rd 0.1 mi

Meeker to Boies RanchField Office

Spill Response Trailer Located Here

Rifle to Boies RanchField Office

23.6 mi2) Right (West) on CR-5

Produced Water Pitto Boies Ranch Field Office
1) Right on CR 26 4.17 mi
2) Right onto Access Rd 0.1 mi
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